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Event Calendar

January 2025

01 — Wednesday

No events

02 — Thursday

No events

03 — Friday

No events

04 — Saturday

07:00 — 09:00 Saturday Training - Sat 4 January 2025

05 — Sunday

No events

06 — Monday

No events

07 — Tuesday

17:00 — 19:00 Tuesday Training - Tue 7 January 2025

08 — Wednesday

No events

09 — Thursday

17:00 — 19:00 Thursday Training - Thu 9 January 2025

10 — Friday

No events

11 — Saturday

07:15 — 09:00 Saturday GYM at Zone, Training - Sat 11 January 2025

12 — Sunday

No events

13 — Monday

No events

14 — Tuesday
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17:00 — 19:00 Tuesday Training - Tue 14 January 2025

15 — Wednesday

No events

16 — Thursday

17:00 — 19:00 Thursday Training - Thu 16 January 2025

17 — Friday

No events

18 — Saturday

07:00 — 09:00 Saturday Training - Sat 18 January 2025

19 — Sunday

No events

20 — Monday

No events

21 — Tuesday

17:00 — 19:00 Tuesday Training - Tue 21 January 2025

22 — Wednesday

No events

23 — Thursday

17:00 — 19:00 Thursday Training - Thu 23 January 2025

24 — Friday

No events

25 — Saturday

07:00 — 09:00 Saturday Training - Sat 25 January 2025

26 — Sunday

No events

27 — Monday

No events

28 — Tuesday

17:00 — 19:00 Tuesday Training - Tue 28 January 2025

29 — Wednesday

No events

30 — Thursday

17:00 — 19:00 Thursday Training - Thu 30 January 2025

31 — Friday

No events
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February 2025

01 — Saturday

07:00 — 09:00 Saturday Training - Sat 1 February 2025

02 — Sunday

08:00 — 15:00 Broadwater Regatta - Battle of the Paddle

03 — Monday

08:50 — 09:50 #Maroochydore SHS Leadership Program - Monday 3rd February 2025 - Yr 7 - 25 Students

04 — Tuesday

17:00 — 19:00 Tuesday Training - Tue 4 February 2025

05 — Wednesday

13:00 — 16:00 #Character Builders School Camp Wednesday 5th February 2025 - Yr 7 - 185 Students

06 — Thursday

17:00 — 19:00 Thursday Training - Thu 6 February 2025

07 — Friday

No events

08 — Saturday

07:15 — 09:00 Saturday GYM at Zone, Training - Sat 8 February 2025

09 — Sunday

No events

10 — Monday

08:50 — 09:50 #Maroochydore SHS Leadership Program - Monday 10th February 2025 - Yr 7 - 25 Students

13:30 — 15:30 #Character Builders School Camp Monday 10th February 2025 - Yr6 - 49 students

11 — Tuesday

13:30 — 15:30 TBC - #Character Builders School Camp - Tuesday 11th February 2025 - Yr 8 - 35 Students TBC

17:00 — 19:00 Tuesday Training - Tue 11 February 2025

12 — Wednesday

13:30 — 15:30 TBC #Character Builders School Camp - Wednesday 12th February 2025 - Yr 7 - 100 Students TBC

13 — Thursday

17:00 — 19:00 Thursday Training - Thu 13 February 2025

14 — Friday

No events

15 — Saturday

07:00 — 09:00 Saturday Training - Sat 15 February 2025

16 — Sunday

No events
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17 — Monday

08:50 — 09:50 #Maroochydore SHS Leadership Program - Monday 17th February 2025 - Yr 7 - 25 Students

18 — Tuesday

07:00 — 09:00 Tuesday Training - Tue 18 February 2025

19 — Wednesday

No events

20 — Thursday

07:00 — 09:00 Thursday Training - Thu 20 February 2025

21 — Friday

No events

22 — Saturday

07:00 — 09:00 Saturday Training - Sat 22 February 2025

23 — Sunday

07:00 — 16:00 Manly Regatta

24 — Monday

No events

25 — Tuesday

07:00 — 09:00 Tuesday Training - Tue 25 February 2025

26 — Wednesday

11:00 — 15:30 #Character Builders School Camp - Wednesday 26th February 2025 - Yr 7 - 200 Students

27 — Thursday

07:00 — 09:00 Thursday Training - Thu 27 February 2025

28 — Friday

No events

March 2025

01 — Saturday

07:15 — 09:00 Saturday GYM at Zone, Training - Sat 1 March 2025

02 — Sunday

No events

03 — Monday

13:30 — 14:30 #Character Builders School Camp - Monday 3rd March 2025 - Yr 10 - 50 Students

04 — Tuesday

07:00 — 09:00 Tuesday Training - Tue 4 March 2025

05 — Wednesday
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No events

06 — Thursday

07:00 — 09:00 Thursday Training - Thu 6 March 2025

09:00 — 11:00 #Character Builders School Camp - Thursday 6th March 2025 - Yr 7 - 40 Students

07 — Friday

No events

08 — Saturday

07:00 — 09:00 Saturday Training - Sat 8 March 2025

09 — Sunday

07:00 — 16:00 Te Waka Regatta

10 — Monday

No events

11 — Tuesday

07:00 — 09:00 Tuesday Training - Tue 11 March 2025

13:30 — 15:30 TBC #Character Builders School Camp - Tuesday 11th March 2025 - Yr 6 - 60 Students TBC

12 — Wednesday

No events

13 — Thursday

07:00 — 09:00 Thursday Training - Thu 13 March 2025

14 — Friday

No events

15 — Saturday

07:00 — 09:00 Saturday Training - Sat 15 March 2025

16 — Sunday

No events

17 — Monday

No events

18 — Tuesday

07:00 — 09:00 Tuesday Training - Tue 18 March 2025

19 — Wednesday

No events

20 — Thursday

07:00 — 09:00 Thursday Training - Thu 20 March 2025

21 — Friday

06:00 — 21:00 DBQ State Championships Day 1
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22 — Saturday

06:00 — 21:00 DBQ State Championships Day 2

23 — Sunday

06:00 — 21:00 DBQ State Championships Day 3

24 — Monday

No events

25 — Tuesday

07:00 — 09:00 Tuesday Training - Tue 25 March 2025

26 — Wednesday

13:30 — 15:30 #Character Builders School Camp - Wednesday 26th March 2025 - Yr 7 - 130 Students

27 — Thursday

07:00 — 09:00 Thursday Training - Thu 27 March 2025

28 — Friday

No events

29 — Saturday

07:00 — 09:00 Saturday Training - Sat 29 March 2025

30 — Sunday

No events

31 — Monday

No events

April 2025

01 — Tuesday

07:00 — 09:00 Tuesday Training - Tue 1 April 2025

02 — Wednesday

13:30 — 15:30 #Character Builders School Camp - Wednesday 2nd April 2025 - Yr 7 - 95 Students

03 — Thursday

07:00 — 09:00 Thursday Training - Thu 3 April 2025

04 — Friday

No events

05 — Saturday

07:15 — 09:00 Saturday GYM at Zone, Training - Sat 5 April 2025

06 — Sunday

No events

07 — Monday
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No events

08 — Tuesday

07:00 — 09:00 Tuesday Training - Tue 8 April 2025

09 — Wednesday

No events

10 — Thursday

07:00 — 09:00 Thursday Training - Thu 10 April 2025

11 — Friday

No events

12 — Saturday

07:00 — 09:00 Saturday Training - Sat 12 April 2025

13 — Sunday

No events

14 — Monday

No events

15 — Tuesday

07:00 — 09:00 Tuesday Training - Tue 15 April 2025

16 — Wednesday

No events

17 — Thursday

07:00 — 09:00 Thursday Training - Thu 17 April 2025

18 — Friday

No events

19 — Saturday

07:00 — 09:00 Saturday Training - Sat 19 April 2025

20 — Sunday

No events

21 — Monday

No events

22 — Tuesday

07:00 — 09:00 Tuesday Training - Tue 22 April 2025

23 — Wednesday

No events

24 — Thursday

07:00 — 09:00 Thursday Training - Thu 24 April 2025

Page 7 of 11 Accessed at 23 Jan 2025 at 04:14:08



25 — Friday

No events

26 — Saturday

07:00 — 09:00 Saturday Training - Sat 26 April 2025

27 — Sunday

No events

28 — Monday

06:00 — 15:00 AUSDBF National Championship

29 — Tuesday

06:00 — 15:00 AUSDBF National Championship

30 — Wednesday

06:00 — 15:00 AUSDBF National Championship

May 2025

01 — Thursday

06:00 — 15:00 AUSDBF National Championship

02 — Friday

No events

03 — Saturday

No events

04 — Sunday

No events

05 — Monday

No events

06 — Tuesday

No events

07 — Wednesday

No events

08 — Thursday

No events

09 — Friday

No events

10 — Saturday

07:15 — 09:00 Saturday GYM at Zone, Training - Sat 10 May 2025

11 — Sunday
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No events

12 — Monday

No events

13 — Tuesday

No events

14 — Wednesday

No events

15 — Thursday

No events

16 — Friday

No events

17 — Saturday

No events

18 — Sunday

No events

19 — Monday

No events

20 — Tuesday

No events

21 — Wednesday

No events

22 — Thursday

No events

23 — Friday

No events

24 — Saturday

No events

25 — Sunday

No events

26 — Monday

No events

27 — Tuesday

No events

28 — Wednesday

No events
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29 — Thursday

No events

30 — Friday

No events

31 — Saturday

No events

June 2025

01 — Sunday

No events

02 — Monday

No events

03 — Tuesday

No events

04 — Wednesday

No events

05 — Thursday

No events

06 — Friday

No events

07 — Saturday

No events

08 — Sunday

No events

09 — Monday

No events

10 — Tuesday

No events

11 — Wednesday

No events

12 — Thursday

No events

13 — Friday

No events

14 — Saturday
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07:15 — 09:00 Saturday GYM at Zone, Training - Sat 14 June 2025

15 — Sunday

No events

16 — Monday

No events

17 — Tuesday

No events

18 — Wednesday

No events

19 — Thursday

No events

20 — Friday

No events

21 — Saturday

No events

22 — Sunday

No events

23 — Monday

No events

24 — Tuesday

No events

25 — Wednesday

No events

26 — Thursday

No events

27 — Friday

No events

28 — Saturday

No events

29 — Sunday

No events

30 — Monday

No events
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